- 1 -
Baoding Mingrui Optoelectronics Technology Co., Ltd.
MRD-BJ
Neutral Grounding Resistor
Manual
2
CONTENTS
1.Brief Introduction to Product....................................................................................3

Flowing
Time in
short Time
（S）
Rated
Resistor
Value Ω
（±5%）
Insulation Withstanding
Voltage kV
8/20μS
Thunder
Stroke
1min Power
Frequency
MRD-BJ-6/36.4 6.3 100 10 36.4 60 32
MRD-BJ-6/18.2 6.3 200 10 18.2 60 32
MRD-BJ-6/9.09 6.3 400 10 9.09 60 32
MRD-BJ-6/6.06 6.3 600 10 6.06 60 32
MRD-BJ-10/15.16 10.5 400 10 15.16 75 42
MRD-BJ-10/10.10 10.5 600 10 10.10 75 42
MRD-BJ-10/7.57 10.5 800 10 7.57 75 42
MRD-BJ-10/6.06 10.5 1000 10 6.06 75 42
MRD-BJ-35/20.20 35 1000 10 20.20 185 95
MRD-BJ-35/10.10 35 2000 10 10.10 185 95
MRD BJ Z
Intelligent Control Equipment
Neutral Grounding Resistor
Mingrui